Full Clrclé Farms

"Where friends are treated like family"

Sold to:

email:

Payment Method

Qty Item #
2LCM
2LHBL
2AFHS
2LSMO
2LSHS

8LCM
8LHBL
8AFHS
8LSMO
8LSHS

4LSBS
10LSBS

2SPB
8SPB

2L0IL

Shipping Cost

Shipping Cost:

$0.00 fo $25.00 add $5.00
$25.01 to $50.00 add $7.50
$50.01 and above add $10.00

Check No.

Description

2 oz Lavender Calming Mist

2 oz Lavender Hand and Body Lotion
2 oz Alcohol Free Hand Sanitizer

2 oz Lavender Scented Massage Oil

2 oz Lavender Scented Hand Soap

8 oz Lavender Calming Mist

8 oz Lavender Scented Hand and Body
8 oz Hand Sanitizer

8 oz Lavender Scented Massage Oil

8 oz Lavender Scented Hand Soap

4 oz Lavender Scented Bath Salts

10 oz Lavender Scented Bath Salts

2 oz Sampler Pack w/ Bag

8 oz Lavender Gift Bag

2 oz Pure Lavender Oil

Date:
Receipt #:

Credit Card Type and Number

Unif Price

$

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

10.95
12.95
10.95
12.95
12.95

6.95
12.95

19.95
29.95

18.95

Total Discount

TX Resident add 8.25% sales tax

Thank you for your business!

280 CR 4935 Trenton, Texas 75490

Subtotal
Sales Tax

Total

Line Total



